Electric Operated Condensate Drain with Digital Timer Module
A new drain with a
digital timer interface for
programming a wide
range of exact open and
close valve settings.
dDVT720 Series
Features

125 3 5.6 10.5 19.3
150 3.2 6 11.2 20.6
Ordering Information
Stock No. Description (A) (B) (C) (D)
BVA-2B14 / 2S14 1/4" NPT Bronze / Stainless Steel Valve 2.25" 6.50" 6.50" 1/4"
BVA-2B12 / 2S12 1/2" NPT Bronze / Stainless Steel Valve 2.25" 6.50." 7.00" 1/2"
BVA-2B34 / 2S34 3/4" NPT Bronze / Stainless Steel Valve 3.00" 6.75" 7.50" 3/4"
BVA-2B10 / 2S10 1" NPT Bronze / Stainless Steel Valve 3.25" 7.25" 7.75" 1"
Dimensions
See (A), (B), (C), (D) Dimensions in illustration below
AIRTEC GLOBAL LLC
1100 NW Loop 410 Ste. 764

125 3 5.6 10.5 19.3
150 3.2 6 11.2 20.6
Ordering Information
Stock No. Description (A) (B) (C) (D)
BVD-2B14 / 2S14 1/4" NPT Bronze / Stainless Steel Valve 2.25" 6.50" 6.50" 1/4"
BVD-2B12 / 2S12 1/2" NPT Bronze / Stainless Steel Valve 2.25" 6.50." 7.00" 1/2"
BVD-2B34 / 2S34 3/4" NPT Bronze / Stainless Steel Valve 3.00" 6.75" 7.50" 3/4"
BVD-2B10 / 2S10 1" NPT Bronze / Stainless Steel Valve 3.25" 7.25" 7.75" 1"
Dimensions
See (A), (B), (C), (D) Dimensions in illustration below
AIRTEC GLOBAL LLC
1100 NW Loop 410 Ste. 764